
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To

25,67,730                     1 2567730 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2022 Demat
25,350                          2567731 2593080 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2022 Physical

5,63,573                       2593081 3156653 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2022 Demat
100                               3156654 3156753 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2022 Physical

2,92,550                       3156754 3449303 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2022 Demat
85,000                          3449304 3534303 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Physical#
50,000                          3534304 3584303 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat#

25,08,322                     3584304 6092625 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2022 Demat
5,44,740                       6092626 6637365 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 08-Apr-2021 07-Apr-2022 Demat##

2,06,64,486                  6637366 27301851 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 17-Aug-2022 Demat
55,59,664                     27301852 32861515 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 16-Aug-2021 14-Sep-2021 Demat###

1,29,72,552                  32861516 45834067 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
4,58,34,067                  

Date: 16.08.2021

Notes:

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

CARTRADE TECH LIMITED
Registered Office: 12th Floor, Vishwaroop IT Park, Sector 30A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 705

LOCK-IN DETAILS

Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates

Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP
Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP

###iii) 55,59,664 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 14th September, 2021;

v) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.77-78 of the Prospectus of the Company.

For Cartrade Tech Limited

             

Membership No.: A40812

Lalbahadur Pal

#i) 1,35,000 Equity Shares has been allotted to the employees of the Company under the ESOP Scheme(s) of the Company, will not be under Lock-in (Refer Page No.68-69 of the 
Prospectus of the Company);
##ii) 5,44,740 Equity Shares acquired by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund – Series 8, Alternative Investment Funds Category II are Locked-in for a period of One Year from the 
date of Purchase, i.e. 08th April, 2021. (Refer Page No.68-69 of the Prospectus of the Company);

iv) Our Company is a professionally managed company and does not have an identifiable promoter either in terms of the SEBI ICDR Regulations or the Companies Act, 2013. 
Accordingly, in terms of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, there is no requirement of promoter’s contribution in this Offer and none of the Equity Shares will be locked in for a period 
of three years pursuant to the Offer.


